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City of Vancouver decided voters / n=413

If the federal election were held today, which party or
candidate would you support? If you’re unsure, which party
or candidate would you lean toward?

Total
Base: City of Vancouver decided voters (n=413)
Liberal 35%
Conservative 18%
Green 17%
NDP 19%
Another party or candidate 10%
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Vancouver-Granville residents / n=440

If the federal election were held today, which party or
candidate would you support? If you’re unsure, which
party or candidate would you lean toward?

Total
Base: Vancouver-Granville residents (n=440)
Independent Jody Wilson-Raybould 31%
Liberal TaleebNoormohamed 23%
Conservative Zach Segal 12%
Green Louise Boutin 10%
NDP Yvonne Hanson 5%
Another party or candidate 2%
Not sure 17%
Will not vote or ineligible 1%
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Vancouver-Granville decided voters / n=361

As you may know, Jody Wilson-Raybould is no longer a member of the Liberal caucus. Jody Wilson-
Raybould will run as an independent in the Vancouver-Granville electoral district.If the federal election

were held today, which party or candidate would you support? If you’re unsure, which party or
candidate would you lean toward?

—
Total Male Female 18-34
Base: Vancouver-Granville decided voters (n=361) A B C
Independent Jody Wilson-Raybould 37% 36% 39% 38%
Liberal TaleebNoormohamed 27% 31% 24% 26%
Conservative Zach Segal 15% 16% 13% 9%
Green Louise Boutin 12% 9% 14% 18%
E
NDP Yvonne Hanson 6% 3% 9% 4%
A
Another party or candidate 3% 4% 1% 5%
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City of Vancouver excluding Vancouver-Granville residents / n=420

As you may know, Jody Wilson-Raybould is no longer a member of the
Federal Liberal caucus. Jody Wilson-Raybould will run as an independent in
the Vancouver-Granville electoral district.In your opinion, or based on what
you have seen or heard, should Vancouver-Granville residents support
Independent Jody Wilson-Raybould in the upcoming federal election?

Total Male  Female
Base: City of Vancouver excluding Vancouver Granville (n=420) A B
Yes 41% 46% 36%
B
No 18% 22% 16%
Not sure 41% 33% 48%
A
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City of Vancouver residents / n=500

In which of these federal electoral districts do you live?
Note: Respondents were provided a map or

Total
Base: City of Vancouver residents (n=500)
Vancouver-Granville 16%
Vancouver-Quadra 16%
Vancouver-Kingsway 16%
Vancouver Centre 18%
Vancouver East 17%
Vancouver South 16%
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